Data Sheet FUJITSU UBIQUITOUSWARE Head Mounted Display IOT001
Page 1 / 5 www.fujitsu.com/fts/accessories
Data Sheet
FUJITSU UBIQUITOUSWARE Head Mounted Display
IOT001
Wearable devices allow hands free operation of tasks enabling the ability to digitize information from people,
objects and environments.
The FUJITSU Head Mounted Display IOT001 is the perfect partner for augmented reality

Operating ambient temperature 5 - 35 °C
Operating relative humidity 20 - 80 % (relative humidity, non-condensing)
Order information
S26391-F7200-L100 EAN: 4054681938165 HMD IOT001 brown box without case
S26391-F7200-L200 EAN: 4054681958521 HMD IOT001 w/case  right-eye assembled
S26391-F7200-L210 EAN: 4057185512022 HMD IOT001 w/case left-eye assembled
S26391-F7200-L500 EAN: 4054681958538 HMD IOT001 Battery Pack
S26391-F7200-L501 EAN: 4054681958545 HMD IOT001 Charger Set
S26391-F7200-L502 EAN: 4054681958552 HMD IOT001 Soft Parts
S26391-F7200-L503 EAN: 4057185567886 Hard Case for HMD IOT001
Warranty
Warranty period 2 years
Warranty type Please contact your Fujitsu sales representative for regional specific warranty terms.
Data Sheet FUJITSU UBIQUITOUSWARE Head Mounted Display IOT001